Limpopo Valley 2026 Hunting Season Tariff List
All Prices are quoted in United States Dollar/USD$

Daily Rate Per Day / Person

Per Hunter Guided, 1 Hunter x 1 PH $ 400
Per Hunter Guided, 2 Hunters x 1 PH $ 350
Observer / Non - Hunter $250
Agent / Cameraman $ 180
Trophy Fees
Note: All Prices are for male animals & include a Government Permit where applicable.
Species Price USD
African Civet* $1200
African Wild Cat* $1200
Black Backed Jackal $ 500
Blesbuck, Common $ 900
Blesbuck, White $1100
Bushbuck $1900
Bushpig $1200
Cape Buffalo Bull $ 13 000
Cape Buffalo Cow** $4 500
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Cape Eland** $ 4500

Chacma Baboon* $ 400
Crocodile <3.5m* $ 6500
Crocodile 3.5m - 4m* $ 7000
Duiker, Common $ 600
Duiker, Red** $2 500
Gemsbuck (Oryx) $2500
Genet § 700
Giraffe $ 3500
Grysbok, Sharpe’s** $2900
Hippo $ 14 500
Honey Badger** $1700
Hyena, Brown* $3200
Impala $ 650
Impala, Black $3200
Impala, White Flank $ 5900
Impala, Saddle Back $ 4900
Klipspringer $2500
Lechwe, Red $ 3500
Monkey, Vervet* $ 400
Nyala $3000
Ostrich $ 1500
Porcupine § 700
Red Hartebeest $2500
Reedbuck, Common* $2200

Mattanja Hunting Safaris - Limpopo Valley Area - South Africa
www.mattanjahuntingsafaris.com



Reedbuck, Mountain

Roan Antelope*
Sable Antelope
Southern Greater Kudu

Springbuck, Common
Springbuck, Black
Springbuck, Copper
Springbuck, White
Steenbok

Tsessebe

Warthog

Waterbuck

White Tail Mongoose
Wildebeest, Blue
Wildebeest, Golden

Zebra, Burchell’s

Additional Costs
Type
Road Transfer, Polokwane — Limpopo Valley
Road Transfer, Johannesburg — Limpopo Valley
Rifle & Ammo Hire

Bait animals for Predator Hunting

$1900

$ 6900
$5900
$4500

$1300
$1500
$1900
$2300

$ 600

$3 000
$ 900
$3300
$ 700
$1700
$3200

$1500

Price USD

$ 300 Return Included
On Request

No Charge

On Request

Road Transfer price is subject to change beyond our control based on the South African Fuel Price
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Hunting Daily Rate Includes:
Luxury Full Board Accommodation
All Meals, Snacks, Soft Drinks, Local Beers & Distilled Alcoholic Beverages
Daily Laundry Service
Camp Chef & Lodge Staff
Service of a Licensed Professional Hunter
Service of trained Skinners & Trackers
Field Preparation and Salting of Trophies
Transfer of Trophies to our Local Taxidermy
Wi-Fi in Camp
15% VAT on Daily Rates

Hunting Daily Rate Exclude:
Taxidermy Costs
Dip & Shipping of Trophies
Accommodation before & after the hunt
International-, Domestic Airfare & Air Charter
Visas & Airport Taxes
Temporary Rifle Import/Export Permit

General Information:
The recommended minimum Hunting Days for a Plains Game Hunt is 7 Days
The recommended minimum Hunting Days for a Dangerous Game Hunt is 7 or 10 Days
Wounded Animals to be Paid in Full
CITES Tag for Crocodile & Lion: $200 Per Tag
15% VAT to be added on Trophies that are not exported
Animals marked with an ** is on limited quota
Animals marked with an * requires a hunting permit issued by the Department of Nature
Conservation that has to be applied for 30 Days before your arrival
Animals requiring a Permit from the Department of Nature Conservation must be applied

for in advance, in the case of an unsuccessful hunt these permit fees are non-refundable.
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