



Limpopo Valley 2026 Hunting Season Tariff List

All Prices are quoted in United States Dollar/USD\$

Daily Rate Per Day / Person

Per Hunter Guided, 1 Hunter x 1 PH	\$ 400
Per Hunter Guided, 2 Hunters x 1 PH	\$ 350
Observer / Non - Hunter	\$ 250
Agent / Cameraman	\$ 180

Trophy Fees

Note: All Prices are for male animals & include a Government Permit where applicable.

Species	Price USD
African Civet*	\$ 1 200
African Wild Cat*	\$ 1 200
Black Backed Jackal	\$ 500
Blesbuck, Common	\$ 900
Blesbuck, White	\$ 1 100
Bushbuck	\$ 1 900
Bushpig	\$ 1 200
Cape Buffalo Bull	\$ 13 000
Cape Buffalo Cow**	\$ 4 500

Cape Eland**	\$ 4 500
Chacma Baboon*	\$ 400
Crocodile <3.5m*	\$ 6 500
Crocodile 3.5m - 4m*	\$ 7 000
Duiker, Common	\$ 600
Duiker, Red**	\$ 2 500
Gemsbuck (Oryx)	\$ 2 500
Genet	\$ 700
Giraffe	\$ 3 500
Grysbok, Sharpe's**	\$ 2 900
Hippo	\$ 14 500
Honey Badger**	\$ 1 700
Hyena, Brown*	\$ 3 200
Impala	\$ 650
Impala, Black	\$ 3 200
Impala, White Flank	\$ 5 900
Impala, Saddle Back	\$ 4 900
Klipspringer	\$ 2 500
Lechwe, Red	\$ 3 500
Monkey, Vervet*	\$ 400
Nyala	\$ 3 000
Ostrich	\$ 1 500
Porcupine	\$ 700
Red Hartebeest	\$ 2 500
Reedbuck, Common*	\$ 2 200

Reedbuck, Mountain	\$ 1 900
Roan Antelope*	\$ 6 900
Sable Antelope	\$ 5 900
Southern Greater Kudu	\$ 4 500
Springbuck, Common	\$ 1 300
Springbuck, Black	\$ 1 500
Springbuck, Copper	\$ 1 900
Springbuck, White	\$ 2 300
Steenbok	\$ 600
Tsessebe	\$ 3 000
Warthog	\$ 900
Waterbuck	\$ 3 300
White Tail Mongoose	\$ 700
Wildebeest, Blue	\$ 1 700
Wildebeest, Golden	\$ 3 200
Zebra, Burchell's	\$ 1 500

Additional Costs

Type	Price USD
Road Transfer, Polokwane – Limpopo Valley	\$ 300 Return Included
Road Transfer, Johannesburg – Limpopo Valley	On Request
Rifle & Ammo Hire	No Charge
Bait animals for Predator Hunting	On Request

Road Transfer price is subject to change beyond our control based on the South African Fuel Price

Hunting Daily Rate Includes:

- Luxury Full Board Accommodation
- All Meals, Snacks, Soft Drinks, Local Beers & Distilled Alcoholic Beverages
- Daily Laundry Service
- Camp Chef & Lodge Staff
- Service of a Licensed Professional Hunter
- Service of trained Skinners & Trackers
- Field Preparation and Salting of Trophies
- Transfer of Trophies to our Local Taxidermy
- Wi-Fi in Camp
- 15% VAT on Daily Rates

Hunting Daily Rate Exclude:

- Taxidermy Costs
- Dip & Shipping of Trophies
- Accommodation before & after the hunt
- International-, Domestic Airfare & Air Charter
- Visas & Airport Taxes
- Temporary Rifle Import/Export Permit

General Information:

- The recommended minimum Hunting Days for a Plains Game Hunt is 7 Days
- The recommended minimum Hunting Days for a Dangerous Game Hunt is 7 or 10 Days
- Wounded Animals to be Paid in Full
- CITES Tag for Crocodile & Lion: \$200 Per Tag
- 15% VAT to be added on Trophies that are not exported
- Animals marked with an ** is on limited quota
- Animals marked with an * requires a hunting permit issued by the Department of Nature Conservation that has to be applied for 30 Days before your arrival
- Animals requiring a Permit from the Department of Nature Conservation must be applied for in advance, in the case of an unsuccessful hunt these permit fees are non-refundable.